Results
West Midlands Bell Championships

Sunday 19th November 2017

6 Yards.....15 Shots.....5.1 Clean Bull

Top 8 Shooters -

Pre-Selected Team of 4 -

Pre-Selected Pairs -

Individual -

Senior -

Ladies -

Junior -

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Montgomery
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury
Montgomery

Shrewsbury
Bridgnorth

Tabitha Corbett
Martin Pearce

Marina Corbett
Gary Powell

Tabitha Corbett
Jane Thomas

Tabitha Corbett
Beth Sheffield
Joe Hilditch

587.1 (max 612)
577.8

293.1 (max 306)
2924

149.0 (max 153)
148.3

74.8 (max 76.5)
74.5

72.5 (countback)
72.5

74.8
74.5

74.8
73.4
70.4



