<u>Results</u> <u>West Midlands Bell Championships</u> <u>Sunday 19th November 2017</u>

6 Yards.....15 Shots.....5.1 Clean Bull

Top 8 Shooters -	1st	Montgomery	587.1 (max 612)
	2nd	Shrewsbury	577.8
Pre-Selected Team of 4 -	1st	Shrewsbury	293.1 (max 306)
	2nd	Montgomery	292.4
Pre-Selected Pairs -	1st	Shrewsbury	149.0 (max 153)
	2nd	Bridgnorth	148.3
Individual -	1st	Tabitha Corbett	74.8 (max 76.5)
	2nd	Martin Pearce	74.5
Senior -	1st	Marina Corbett	72.5 (countback)
	2nd	Gary Powell	72.5
Ladies -	1st	Tabitha Corbett	74.8
	2nd	Jane Thomas	74.5
Junior -	1st	Tabitha Corbett	74.8
	2nd	Beth Sheffield	73.4
	3rd	Joe Hilditch	70.4